	ORM 4161 ACIFIC POWER 8/84 PP 27.70.4	Po	DWER & LIGHT COMPANY O GW Sixth Avenue Intland, OR 97204	Vol Ma
В	106C6 (Names and Address)	HOME INSULATION PR OREGON	OMISSORY NOTE AND MORT	Vol Mgs Page 106
	Neils Bredahl P.O. Box 843			
_	Klamath Falls, Oregon	0.7	100	<u>11, 1985</u> 0315970-5 136-0315990-4 0315980 2 136-0315990-4
	<u>~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</u>			136-0315995-1
	ANNUAL	DISCLO	W.O. #	136-0316000-2
	PERCENTAGE RATE The cost of your credit as a yearly rate	FINANCE CHARGE The dollar the credit will cost you.	The amount of a	Total
1 L	6.5 %	6 000	The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	Total of Payments The amount you will have paid after you have made the paid
`	You have the right to receive at this	time an itemization of the Amount	\$ 2,719.00	as scheduled,
ĺř	our payment schedule will be:	and an itemization of the Amount	Financed.	\$ 3,704.40
1 E	Number of Payments	Amount of Paymen		n I do not want an itemization.
_ -	118	\$30.87	When F	ayments are Due
ମ _	in the second	\$20.07		
Pn	epayment: If you pay off early, you curity interest: You are giving a s	rwise transfer your real property. vo		Final Lease Da
E Se	curity Interest: You are giving a s	u will not have to pay a penalty. ecurity interest in the goods being p r any additional information about	- this have to pay the remaining balan	Final Instalment Due Dat ce in full.
and	e your contract document below fo	T any additional is the goods being p	burchased and your rest -	ce in full.
	propayment refunds and penalties	any additional information about	nonpayment default	
indena	consideration for this promisson		required rep	Amount Financed for Borrowers' payme goods or services will be for the fold math Falls. Orogon
bilgation Paym If any collection, aid within ECURI This p To see pourtenam llowing d quitable in ortgage, J r any mor ys before Pacific	Ing in the transaction. Borrowers a sowing under this contract from ar ent may be made in advance in ar payment is not made on time, the Pacific may recover reasonable or infitten days in the amount of four TY INTEREST AND MORT rovision for security interest and m cure the Borrowers' obligations. B aces, improvements, and fixtures t ates: (1) the date on which any te therest in any part of the insulated udgment or land sale contract; (3) tgage, lien, judgment or other encu- any insolvency proceeding by or a	the name of any person or comp uthorize Pacific to contact any of it y monies which such persons over y amount without any penalty. a unpaid balance may become due sts and attorney's fees at trial and percent of such instalment. GAGE ortgage of the insulated property is prowers mortgage to Pacific with hereto. This mortgage shall not tal gal or equitable interest in any pa Property is created which does not the date on which any action ors imbrance on the Insulated Property igainst any Recruited or perty	a Borrowers, the address of the proper any who is acting as a closing agene persons so named and authorize a to Borrowers. and payable without notice or deman on appeal. In addition, Borrowers shall applicable. the person of sale the Insulated Property of the Insulated Property is transfer exist as of the date of this context, in or narther events of the close of recover on the series of the date of this context, in or narther events of the date of this context, in or narther events.	Alton that the installed insulation goods 204, the Total of Payments. Payment is ach succeeding month to and including the sale or transfer for consideration of any other encumbrance or the insula- rest in any part of the Insulated Prope- le or transfer, and not later than one we artly, the name of the person to whom and direct such persons to pay Pacific and d. If this note is given to any attorney is any atter charge on any instalment in erty together with all present and future day prior to the earliest to occur of the rest, the date or which any legal of the direct such persons on any deed, lier hered; (2) the date on which any part thereos hereording without limitation any part thereos the recording date of this contract; (4) 90 Impents doomed
NOTIO HICH T OCEED BTOR I NOTIO	HE DEBTOR COULD AS: SHEREOF: RECOVERY HE DOBROWER: HE DEBTOR COULD AS: SHEREOF: RECOVERY HEREUNDER: DE TO BORROWER: (1) -	y Note shall be individually and s and assigns of the parties. S CONSUMER CREDIT CO SERT AGAINST THE SEL HEREUNDER BY THE DI	jointly responsible for performing the DNTRACT IS SUBJECT TO A LER OF GOODS OR SERV EBTOR SHALL NOT EXOCE	obligations of Borrowers herein. This LL CLAIMS AND DEFENSES ICES OBTAINED WITH THE
ARTIA OUNT OUEST.	DRY NOTE. (3) YOU HAVE L REFUND OF THE FINAN DUE, THE AMOUNT OF	ED IN. (2) YOU ARE ENI THE RIGHT TO PAY OFF NCE CHARGE, IF ANY. (4) THE REFUND YOU ARE	SORY NOTE BEFORE YOU I TITLED TO A COMPLETELY IN ADVANCE THE FULL AM	READ IT OR IF IT CONTAINS FILLED IN COPY OF THIS DUNT DUE AND TO OPTAIN
<u> </u>	to the the	ber		CANCELLATION FORM
OWER	Dregon		BORROWER	
	and the state of the		an a	
OWER OF	lamath -11-8-0) SS.		
OF C	Lamath <u> Ll & S</u> PPeared the above-named <u>Ne</u>			
OF of	-11-85) ils Bredah1	foregoing instrument to be his	

1

ŕ

White-PP&L Portland, Yellow-PP&L District, Pink-Borrower, Gold-Trans

Binaria i anti-Bor

de goe

PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY S0828 920 GW Sixih Avenuar (N] - V Leturn to Portland, OR 97204 té é serio a c **10**605 HOME INSULATION PROMISSORY NOTE PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY 920 S.W. SIXTH AVENUE • PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 • (503) 243-1122 LAW -- HOOSEO 10606 1-0, Conservation Scriegen Dept - Jobkin Liebort alleit 2002 -18021804484 trn adr STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 10th day of July A.D., 19 85 at 12:20 o'clock P and duly recorded in Vol M85 _M., of Morteages on page 10605 EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK \$ 9.00 Fee: bv , Deputy h where the provide been and the presence of the property of statebalticity and ระเบบกมู่) เกล่ากรสงอน about การกระเทราป dutay't any กรุสนิธิที่ผู้ผู้ผู้ผู้ผู้ผู้ผู้ผู้ผู้ผู้ผู้หน้าว่าว่า າດວ່າດ Power & Light Company (ໂດຍຈັດໃ ພະຍິດເລື້ອງ ເຊັ່ນ Bondweig Ing Acceleration ແມ່ນການ purchase of Insulation coold on services. The Ingenetics Controls ແຮດເດຍອີດດາປະຣຸດ and which call the following Legal Downgigon. 25 ລັງເຊັ່ງ ไปส่องหนุ่มสุวรรษ์ผู้รู้ระ ถูก พละส์, อกประช 4 and 5. in Block 74 of Buena Vista Addition to the City of Ylamath Falls, Orecon. (RELETAL POPELTY LOOVED AT 1937 ORECOM AVENUE - NLAMATE FALLS) that abood no າດຈາກໂດກ ອິລະໄປ ດໍາ 35 ລຳຍັດ 31.05% ບັນ Avenue, ອິດກິບຕູ້ ເປັນຫຼອດ 5,774, 355 ຈີເລັ້າຈັດເຈົ້າດີ ອິນກັດສັດ shall ຈາກ ລະກາດ ການລະເອກ Due Dore ລະດີ ບໍ່ເກີດກາດ ແລະ ເຊຍເອີ້ຍໃຫ້ ... ດີເລີ້າ ຂອງເຊຍເລີ້າ ເປັນກາດການ ຈີລະດີ mounding ປອ ຈາກການ ແລະ ຄະແດງ ການ ອິລະໄດ ການ ແລະ ແລະ ແລະ ເປັນ ການ ການ ອິນກາດ ແລະ ເຊຍເຊຍເຊີ້າ ເປັນການເລັ້າ ເປັນ ເປັນເປັນ ໄດ້ ຍ ຈາກການ ແລະ ການແຮງ ການ ອິລະໄດ ການ ແລະ ແລະ ແລະ ເປັນ ການ ການ ເປັນ ການ ເປັນ ການ ການ ເປັນ ເປັນ ເປັນ ເປັນ ເປັນ ເປັນ ແ c) Is sale or installer for consistance of any legal or equilate relations of the solid problem of the insulated property and or installer or of the solid solid of the insulated property and the solid soli ant ark benad. commune browning and bay the without natice of gement. If the entropy going the liv ulterney for every the interaction uppeat in addition Borgowick shering year the chadron outany restances not in restances. signatio und attense en 20.25 and - end manufacturoardy high back of a label har her full and Product of Mathematic method and ubure and - end mangate to Prodict which to prove of rate the her her full and Product of Mathematic method and the trans. The contractes that has a set of the hard data which is the data of the contract of the set of the set of the set of the label of the set of the set of the set of the transmost of the here the set of the case of the contract of the set of the contract of the set of the set of the set of the case of the case of the set of the set of the set of the the method of the set of the case of the case of the set of the set of the set of the the set of the set of the set of the case of the set of the set of the set of the set of the the set of the set of the case of the set of the end of the set of the case of the set of the set of the set of the data of the case of the set of the set of the set of the definition of the data of the set of the data of the case of the set of the set of the set of the data of the data of the data of the set of the set of the data of the case of the set of the set of the set of the data of the set of the se 11212035 and when and be multiplically and the particularly of the order of the second of the s naion activity as an error and adapting of an analytic at an error verse are manipulation Sat? CONSUMER CREDIT CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO ALL OFAINS AND DEFENSES ASSERT AGAINST THE SELLER OF GOODS OF SERVICES OFFAINED WITH THE SECONDER BY THE DEBTOR SHALL NOT EXCEED AMOUNTS FAID BY THE CERCORS CERCORS CROTERS THE CONTRACT DE NOT SIGN THIS PROMISSORY NOTE BÉFORE YOU READ IT OR IF IT CONTAINS A FLLED IN (2) YOU ARE ENTILLED TO A COMPLETELY FILLED IN COPY OF THIS I HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE THE FULL AMOUNT OUE AND TO OBTAIN THE FILL PROVINCE CHARGE. IF ANY, (4) IF YOU DESIRE TO PAY OFF ANY, WILL BE FURNISHED UPON MAY OF THE REFUND YOU ARE ENTITLED TO, IF ANY, WILL BE FURNISHED UPON 199 Vez SECTO ERCEA KUCKA RELICER VOU MAY CANDEL THIS TRANSACTION AT ANY TIME PRIOR TO MIDNIGHT OF THE THIRD IS DAYE OF THIS TRANSACTION. SEE THE ATTACHED NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FORM C 112 S RIGHT 0 18 M 6 4 1 SEEMOUS 지금 가수 ্্ REVICEROS aorero. disasil 11 Reils Bredahl his and acknowled the lored on participation of volupery act and de Value Public Pile March 19 Camp Str. Ada Value Public Pile Camp Str. Camp 1992 4-19 Charler O to exist of _ BOWN WER A CHERTER READING AND RECEIVING A COMPLETELY FILLED IN AND EXECUTED COPY OF THIS PROVIDE THE BORROWER STANED IT. a and a second second and the second second in the second s